
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
110
141
136
108
117
124
114
139
146
115

Nome
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI
ENZO XIMENES
VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA G
EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOAR
BRUNO TOSHIO ABE LOPES
LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA
EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA

Classe
INTER
INTER
AVANCADO
INTER
NOVATO
INTER
NOVATO
INTER
INTER
INTER

Voltas
8
8
3
3
5
6
6
6
5
7

Melhor Tm
1:37.007
1:37.620
1:41.882
1:44.395
1:44.794
1:44.862
1:44.996
1:47.013
1:48.920
1:56.284

Na volta
8
7
3
2
3
5
6
2
4
7

Dif
-

+0.613
+4.875
+7.388
+7.787
+7.855
+7.989

+10.006
+11.913
+19.277

2o. melhor
1:37.253
1:37.866
1:43.258
1:49.505
1:46.409
1:46.090
1:46.128
1:47.460
1:49.279
1:57.201

Melhor Spd
100,199
99,570
95,404
93,108
92,753
92,693
92,575
90,830
89,240
83,588

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

7B

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 16:06

CB Experience
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